


extraordinary moments summer 2020-21 highights

launch of our biggest Summer Australia deployment

Set your clients on a course for a world of wonderful discoveries and life-changing adventures. ever. The 2020-21 season will feature 5 ships sailing
On board our magnificent ships, they will enjoy relaxing pursuits, engaging activities, world-class
entertainment, gourmet cuisine and, our personalised service allows them to feel at home.

to 80 destinations in 19 countries. There are a total

of 123 departures across more than 72 different itineraries
sailing out of Sydney, Brisbane, Melbourne, Adelaide,
Every day is filled with extraordinary moments, many that will take their breath away. We share Perth (Fremantle), Auckland, Singapore, Shanghai and
our world and our hearts to give guests lasting memories. So that they can truly come back new®. Hong Kong.

five ships

Two Royal Class ships will be in Australia
at the same time - Regal Princess® debuts
headlining our Sydney sailings alongside
her sister ship, Majestic Princess®.

Sapphire Princess® returns to Australia
sailing out of Melbourne.

Sun Princess® homeports out of Brisbane.
Sea Princess® homeports out of Perth with a
new deployment out of Adelaide.

biggest season ever

Our biggest Sydney season ever offers
the youngest fleet in Sydney! Plus we ot :
are launching our biggest and best T e

New Zealand itineraries in the market ] // I 1

with a variety of roundtrip cruises X \\\\\

from Sydney, Melbourne, Brisbane and ; '

what's inside  extra savings for our valued past guests Adelaide, offoring great floxibility for e

clients to choose from a variety of ports

L} -
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13 MedallionClass only with Launch Fares, Group Fares and campaigns. Specific discount amounts vary by itinerary and cruise length. Other marked M A h
14 f diti : and past guest promotions or ‘new booking only’ promotions are not combinable with the discount. Princess Cruises Captain’s Circle Share stories of your Princess ore Asnore
ares and Iuneraries Launch Savings is not applicable to third- and forth-berth guests. “‘Reduced deposit is not combinable with other reduced deposit . 1 t . ht
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COVER: Majestic Princess®, Milford Sound, New Zealand.
OPPOSITE: Fiordland, New Zealand.
Please refer to princess.com for the most up-to-date information. THIS PAGE: from top: Majestic Princess®, Milford Sound, New Zealand; Seals, Kangaroo Island; Busan, South Korea; Isle of Pines, New Caledonia.

The contents of this brochure are accurate as of the date of printing and are subject to change.

W



2002 2011 2016 2020/21

Pacific Sea Princess Emerald 2 Royal class

ships for the

Princess joined Princess
1*t ship in Princess st time in 1st time in
LUNIEIE! Cruises’ local Australia 201 g Australia

deployment

Ruby Princess

2007 2018 debuts

alongside

Sun Princess 1.5 million the return

replaced Pacific Australian of Majestic
Princess guests Princess

2002 Sydney becomes the first Australian homeport > 2007/08 Fremantle Homeport 2008/09 Melbourne Homeport > 2010/11 Brisbane Homeport > 2020/21 Adelaide Homepaort

1t Round
World Cruises
from Australia

Dawn Princess
year round in
Australia

Regal Princess
debuts in
Australia

] LE

Majestic

I 1 st
Princess first Princess Princess 1

el et 2008 debuts in season _|n
Melbourne Australia

2020/21
2006 2015 2018 /

4 (4 > 5




cruising to/from sydney

= TWO ROYAL SHIPS IN SYDNEY!

= Regal Princess® debuts sailing alongside her sister ship
Majestic Princess®

- Biggest Sydney season ever with 49 cruises from 2 to 35-nights
calling to destinations across Australia, New Zealand,
Papua New Guinea, Pacific Islands and Asia

= Youngest fleet in Sydney

« Regal Princess® and Majestic Princess® return to the rebuilt
region of Christchurch (Lyttelton)

- Large variety of New Zealand cruises allow clients to choose
between ports and duration — offering great flexibility

« Selected New Zealand departures will call into Picton to visit the
world-renowned Marlborough Wine region

= UNESCO World Heritage sites including the Gondwana
Rainforests of Australia, the Tasmanian Wilderness, the
Te Wahipounamu Mountain Wilderness Park and Hawaii
Volcanoes National Park

= Unique sail-in or sail-away experiences — Fiordland Scenic
Cruising and Kimberley Coast Scenic Cruising

= More Late Nights to enjoy on shore

@ Princess MedallionClass™ sailing — look for the blue dot.

Tauranga, New Zealand

Dravuni Island, Fiji

Papua New Guinea & South Pacific 1.5 nigns

Roundtrip Sydney

FIJI l 2-14 nights

Roundtrip Sydney

NEW CALEDONIA

Nouméa Dravuni Island

AUSTRALIA

South Pacific Ocean
Sydney

Sydney » Noumea » Dravuni Island » Suva » Savusavu » Lautoka » Sydney

Rabaul
PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Kawanasausau Strait —;

Alotau
(Milne Bay)

Kiriwina Island

Champagne Bay
VANUATU

NEW CALEDONIA

AUSTRALIA Isl f Pi
. in
Brisbane sieo es
South Pacific
Ocean
Sydney

Sydney » Isle of Pines » Port Vila » Champagne Bay » Rabaul » Kiriwina Island
Alotau (Milne Bay) » Kawanasausau Strait Scenic Cruising » Brisbane » Sydney

Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite
fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from*

$2449 1 S3249 1 $3599 | 54793 | $5699 | $6,399

2021 Sapphire Princess®
DEPARTURE May 1 SAT

“Fares are per person twin share.

South Pacific Islands

Asia & Australia

Sydney to Shanghai

2 1—2 2 nights

Interior Balcony DIx Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite
fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from*

$1999  $2699 52,849 | S$3079 | S$3799 | 54,969

2020 Majestic Princess® Regal Princess®
DEPARTURES Sep 16 WED (12 nights)  Oct 11 SUN (12 nights) | Dec 28 MON @ (12 nights)

2021 Majestic Princess® | Sea Princess®
DEPARTURES Feb 19 FRI(14 nights) | Apr 15 THU (14 nights)

Fares based on 12 night 11/10/20 sailing. "Fares are per person twin share.

New Zealand 1.3 nights

Roundtrip Sydney

CHINA —~SOUTH KOREA
Shanghai Busan pacific
Hong Kong
Nha Trang
Singapore

Equator Equator

TcFem AUSTRALIA

: South Pacifi

Ce=an Brisbane O eean e

Sydney

Sydney » Brisbane » Darwin » Singapore » Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My) » Nha Trang
Hong Kong » Busan » Shanghai

Sydney Bay of Islands

AUSTRALIA e
Auckland /)~ S°Lecie
Tasman NEW ZEALAND .
Sea Christchurch
(Lyttelton)
Fiordland National Park—— Dunedin

(Port Chalmers)

Sydney » Bay of Islands » Auckland » Tauranga » Picton (for Marlborough Wine Region)
Christchurch (Lyttelton) » Dunedin (Port Chalmers) » Fiordland National Park Scenic Cruising
Sydney

Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite
fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from*

$2,799 53,499 $3799 $4,749 1 $5699 56,699

2021 Majestic Princess®
DEPARTURES Mar 5° FRI (21 nights)

Sapphire Princess®
May 16 SUN

Up to $1,000 air credit per stateroom, see page 2

Round Australia
Roundtrip Sydney

2 8 nights
Darwin PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Alotau
(Milne Bay)

Kimberley Coast
Broome Cairns
AUSTRALIA
Brisbane

Adelaide

Indi
Ocean Perth

(Fremantle)

Margaret River

(Busselton)

South Pacific
Ocean

Burnie
Hobart

Tasmania —

Sydney » Hobart » Burnie » Melbourne » Adelaide » Albany » Margaret River (Busselton)
Perth (Fremantle) » Broome » Kimberley Coast Scenic Cruising » Darwin » Cairns
Alotau (Milne Bay) » Brisbane » Sydney

Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite
fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from” fares from”

$5299 $7399 $9,449 S11,349 $12,799 | $15,099

2020 Sun Princess®
DEPARTURE Oct 6 TUE
2021 Sea Princess®

DEPARTURE Feb 21 SUN

Fares based on 22 night 16/5/21 sailing. “Fares are per person twin share. *Itinerary varies: Sydney to Hong Kong.

Fares based on 21/2/21 sailing. "Fares are per person twin share. #Itinerary operates in reverse and varies.

Interior Balcony DIx Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite
fares from” fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from*

$2799  $2,899 | $3049 |$3399 | $4,099 | 55499

2020 Majestic Princess®
DEPARTURES Sep 28 MON Oct 23 FRI Nov 5 THU Dec 23 WED

Regal Princess®
Dec 2 WED @ Dec15TUE®

2021 Majestic Princess®

DEPARTURES Jan 11 MON Jan 24 SUN Feb 6 SAT
Regal Princess®
Jan 9 SAT @ Mar 14 SUN @ Mar 27 SAT @

Fares based on 2/12/20 sailing. “Fares are per person twin share.

Alotau, Papua New Guinea




cruising to/from melbourne

Sapphire Princess® returns and homeports out of Melbaurne

27 cruises sailing to/from Melbourne to New Zealand, around the
Australian Coast, and from Asia on a repositioning voyage

Cruises range from 2 to 21 nights

Sapphire Princess® offers a 17-night Asia & Australia cruise
between Shanghai and Melbaurne while Majestic Princess® also
sails on a one way 17-night voyage from Melbourne to Hong Kang

Variety of New Zealand cruises allow clients to choose between
ports and duration — offering great flexibility

UNESCO World Heritage sites including Australian convict sites
and the Tasmanian Wilderness

Unique sail-in or sail-away experiences — Fiordland Scenic Cruising
More Late Nights to enjoy on shore

Maiden port of Eden on NSW coast
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Shanghai, Ghina

Southern Australia Explorer

Roundtrip Melbourne

6 -7 nights

New Zealand 1.3 nigtts

Roundtrip Melbourne

Port Lincoln Adelaide AUSTRALIA

Kangaroo
Island

Melbourne

Indian
Ocean

Phillip Island

Melbourne » Phillip Island » Port Lincoln » Kangaroo Island » Adelaide » Melbourne

AUSTRALIA South Pacific
Ocean

Melbourne Auckland

Tasman
Sea

Fiordland National Park— (,E,‘.‘?,ﬁ.?'.,l',‘s,

Melbourne » Fiordland National Park Scenic Cruising » Dunedin (Port Chalmers)
Wellington » Napier » Tauranga » Auckland » Melbourne

Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite
fares from” fares from” fares from” fares from” fares from” fares from”

$1299 1 $1699 | $1799 | S$2199 | $2,599 | $3,299

Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite
fares from” fares from” fares from” fares from* fares from* fares from*

$2,099 $2,699 $2,899 1 $3,599 $4,249 | 55,299

2020 ‘ Sapphire Princess®

2020 ‘ Sapphire Princess®

DEPARTURES Nov 10 TUE(6 nights) ~ Dec 13 SUN (7 nights) DEPARTURES Oct 28 WED Nov 16* MON Dec 20 SUN
2021 Sapphire Princess® 2021 Sapphire Princess®
DEPARTURES Jan 2 SAT (7 nights) Feb 22 MON (6 nights) ~ Mar 13 SAT (7 nights) DEPARTURES Jan 14" THU Jan 27 WED Feb 97 TUE

Fares based on 7 nights 13/12/20 departure. “Fares are per person twin share.

Fares based on 28/10/20 sailing. “Fares are per person twin share. #Itinerary varies.

Queensland 14 nishs

Roundtrip Melbourne

Port Douglas +Willis Island

Cairns/
Yorkeys Knob

Airlie Beach
AUSTRALIA Brisbane
Newcastle

Sydney.
Melbourne

°
o

o
o
e

South Pacific
Ocean

Melbourne » Sydney » Airlie Beach (for the Whitsundays) » Yorkeys Knob (for Cairns)
Port Douglas (for the Great Barrier Reef) » Willis Island (Scenic Cruising) » Brisbane
Newcastle » Melbourne

Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite

fares from* fares from* fares from” fares from” fares from” fares from”
$2199 52799 1S$3199 $3,899 | $4,599 | $5749
2020 Sapphire Princess®

DEPARTURE Nov 29 SUN

Asia & Australia 27 nignts
Shanghai to Melbourne
CHINA
Shanghai Pacific
Hong Kong Ocean

Equator

INDONESIA

(Benoa)

Indian Perth
Ocean (Fremantle)

AUSTRA:LIA South Pacific
Adelaide Ocean

Melbourne

Shanghai » Hong Kong » Nha Trang » Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My) » Singapore » Bali (Benoa)
Perth (Fremantle) » Adelaide » Melbourne

Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite

fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from*
$2,649 1 $3,349 S3649 54,549 1 $5499 | 56,399
2020 Sapphire Princess®

DEPARTURE ‘ Oct 7 WED

Up to $1,000 air credit per stateroom

“Fares are per person twin share.

“Fares are per person twin share.

cruising to/from b

Sun Princess® homeports out of Brishane

31 cruises range from 2 to 35 nights sailing to destinations in
Australia, New Zealand, Papua New Guinea, Pacific Islands and
to/from Asia

Sapphire Princess® sailings — 15-night Northern Explorer
between Brisbane and Perth (Fremantle) and a 6-night
Australian Getaway

Sea Princess® offers a 10 night Queensland cruise and sails on a
35-night cruise to Hawaii, Tahiti and South Pacific Islands

2 & 4-night Getaway cruises available on Sea Princess®,

Sun Princess®, Majestic Princess® and Sapphire Princess®
UNESCO World Heritage sites including The Ningaloo Coast,

The Cultural Landscape of Bali, Singapore Botanical Gardens and
Komodo National Park

Unique sail-in or sail-away experiences — Kimberley Coast Scenic
Cruising and Fiordland Scenic Cruising

More Late Nights to enjoy on shore

.

Kimberley Coust

r1shane

Akaroa, New Ze-a_lsrnd

New Zealand 14 s

Roundtrip Brisbane

Brisbane
AUSTRALIA
South Pacific
Ocean
Napier
Tasman

Sea

Dunedin

Fiordland National Park PSRl rets)

Brishane » Auckland » Tauranga » Napier » Wellington » Akaroa » Dunedin (Port Chalmers)
Fiordland National Park Scenic Cruising » Brisbane

Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite
fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from*

$2199 $2799 1 $3193  $4393  $5143  $6,199

2020 Sun Princess®

DEPARTURES Nov 5* THU Nov 23*MON Dec 28% MON
2021 Sun Princess®

DEPARTURES ‘ Jan 25 MON Feb 227 MON

Fares based on 25/1/21 sailing. “Fares are per person twin share. #ltinerary varies.

Northern Explorer 1.5 nights

Brisbane to Perth (Fremantle)

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Alotau
(Milne Bay)

Kimberley Coast
Darwin

Coral Sea

Cairns/
Broome yqrkeys Knob
Indian AUSTRALIA
Ocean

South Pacific
Geraldton Ocean
Perth Brisbane

(Fremantle)

Brishane » Cairns » Alotau (Milne Bay) » Darwin » Kimberley Coast Scenic Cruising
Broome » Geraldton » Perth (Fremantle)

Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite
fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from*

$2,649 53789 $4,459 S$5559 $6,449 57,409

Sapphire Princess®

Mar 30 TUE Apr 14* WED

2021 Sun Princess®
DEPARTURES Mar 8 MON

Fares based on 8/3/21sailing. "Fares are per person twin share. * Operates in reverse and itinerary varies.
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cruising to/from adelaide

= Adelaide — our fastest growing homeport with 20 cruises —
from 2-19 nights

= Sapphire Princess® returns to Australia and visits Adelaide
for the first time!

= New 14-night Eastern & Southern Explorer cruise on
Sea Princess® featuring a maiden call to Eden

= Majestic Princess® offers a 15-night one way Adelaide to

SF o

s

cruising to/fram p

Sea Princess® homeports out of Perth (Fremantle)

22 cruises sailing to/from Fremantle, ranging from 3 to 26 nights
Sapphire Princess® offers 15-night Northern Explorer cruises
Majestic Princess® sails to Tasmania on a 10-night cruise and
from Fremantle to Hong Kong on a 11-night cruise

15-day Indonesia voyage roundtrip Perth (Fremantle) on

Sea Princess® over the Christmas and New Year holidays

erth (fremantle

= Popular cruises to Asia return with one way options
« 3,4, 5-night Getaway cruises on Sea Princess® & Sapphire Princess®
« UNESCO World Heritage sites including The Ningaloo Coast,
The Cultural Landscape of Bali, Singapare Botanical Gardens and
Komodo National Park
= Unigue sail-in or sail-away experiences — Kimberley Coast
Scenic Cruising
= More Late Nights to enjoy on shore

Hong Kong cruise

= More Late Nights to enjoy on shore

= UNESCO World Heritage sites including the Tasmanian
wilderness, the cultural landscapes of Bali, Singapore
Botanical Gardens and more

= Cruises to Asia, New Zealand & the Pacific Islands to and
from Adelaide

= Visit Tasmania, Melbourne, Perth and Sydney
- Variety of sampler 2-4 night Getaway cruises

Airwalk, Hobart b '-_' :

Indonesia 1.5 rights Coral Coast 8 nignts
Roundtrip Perth (Fremantle) Roundtrip Perth (Fremantle)
Tasmania 7 nights Eastern & Southern Explorer 14 rights
. : i i INDONESIA Makassar
Roundtrip Adelaide Roundtrip Adelaide s (Ujung Pandang)
emarang Broome %,
Adelaid Bali Komodo Island %
elaide Brisbane
FUSTRALRR South Pacific Ocean (Eerse) Lombok Exmouth ?‘-,
AUSTRALIA
Indian Ocean ISR AUSTRALIA
Adelaide aclen Geraldton
' Burnie Tasman Sea Geraldton
Indian Ocean
Ib Perth Perth
_ Melbourne (Fremantle) (Fremantle)
TASMANIA ggé:rr‘l Tasman Sea
Hobart Burnie TASMANIA P j
erth (Fremantle) » Lombok » Komodo Island » Makassar (Ujung Pandang) » Semarang
Port Arthur Hobart Bali (Benoa) » Geraldton » Perth (Fremantle) Perth (Fremantle) » Geraldton » Broome » Exmouth » Perth (Fremantle)
Adelaide > Hobart > Port Arthur > Burnie > Adelaide Adelaide » Burnie » Hobart » Eden » Sydney » Newcastle » Brisbane Interior ‘ Oceanview ‘ Balcony ‘ Mini-Suite ‘ Club Class ‘ Suite Interior ‘ Oceanview ‘ Balcony ‘ Mini-Suite ‘ Club Class ‘ Suite
Melbourne » Adelaide fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from*
Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite 52,699 ‘ $3,499 $3:899 $4:899 ‘ $6,099 $71099 Sngg Slggg ‘ S2:249 S3:U49 S3,549 ‘ S41099
fares from” fares from” fares from” fares from* fares from* fares from” fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from*
2020 Sea Princess® 2020 Sea Princess®
$1,299 51,599 ‘ $1799 | S2,449 52,849 ‘ $3,349 $2199 52,799 ‘ §$3199 54399 55149 | $6199 DEPARTURE | Dec 23 WeD DEPARTURE | Dec 15 TuE
2020 Sea Princess® 2020 Sea Princess® “Fares are per person twin share. “Fares are per person twin share.
DEPARTURES | Nov 9 MoN Nov 30 MON DEPARTURE | Nov 16 MON

“Fares are per person twin share. “Fares are per person twin share.

Asia & Australia

Shanghai to Perth (Fremantle)

Treasures of South East Asia

Perth (Fremantle) to Singapore

- 12 nights
New Caledonia & Vanuatu M 17 nights THAILAND

]_ 5 nights

NEW Zealand 17 n|ghts Langkawi CHINA Shanghai
Roundtrip Adelaide Roundtrip Adelaide Phuket o Pacific Ocean Hong Kong N
Penang /Singapore VIETNAM — ” Nha Trang ocean
Adelaide South Pacific Champagne Bay, .4 vila e NI o\ S Ho Chi Minh City
AUSTRALIA Ocean VAT Kuglan klllm!)ur 'NDONbES'I:‘ ,,,,,,,,, E CPhuMy) o Eawer
ort Kelang; H g -
Melbourne Auckland NEW CALEDONIA— § JMystery Island QBali—7Lombo Singapore ™\ Bali
Tasman Tauranga Nouméa Isle of Pines INDONESIA (Benoa)
Sea Napier AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA
i Wellington Indian Ocean i Bl Indian AUSTRALIA it Besiie
g\g;aarr\‘ South Pacific Ocean Perth ou0ce:':: e Ceeal Perth Ocean
ZE'XEXIND H Melbourne (Frempantle) (Fremantle)
Adelaide
Fiordland National Park Dunedin Perth (Fremantle) » Lombok » Kuala Lumpur (Port Kelang) » Penang » Langkawi Shanghai » Hong Kong » Nha Trang » Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My) » Singapore » Bali (Benoa)
Scenic cruising G EEeE) Phuket » Singapore Perth (Fremantle)
Ade!aide Melbgurne Fiordland National Park Scenic Cruising ‘Dunedin (Port Chalmers) Adela?de Melbourne » Isle of Pines » Mystery Island » Port Vila » Champagne Bay Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite
Wellington » Napier » Tauranga » Auckland » Melbourne > Adelaide Nouméa > Melbourne > Adelaide fares from* | fares from® | faresfrom" | faresfrom® | faresfrom* | fares from* faresfrom* | faresfrom* | faresfrom* | faresfrom® | faresfrom" | fares from”
Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite Interior Oceanview Balcony Mini-Suite Club Class Suite s],ggg ‘ $2,599 $2,999 $3,799 ‘ $4,749 $5,599 51,899 ‘ 52,399 ‘ 52,599 ‘ 53,249 ‘ 54,149 ‘ 54,549
fares from* fares from” fares from” fares from* fares from* fares from” fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from*
2020 Sea Princess® 2020 Sapphire Princess®

$2,599 | $3,349 ‘ $3,849 | 54699 | S5549 ‘ $7099 $2,599 1 $3,299 ‘ $3799  $4599 | §5549 | 56,799 DEPARTURE | Oct 23* e DEPARTURE i Oct 7 WED
2020 Sapphire Princess® 2021 Sapphire Princess® 2021 Sea Princess® Sun Princess® 2021 Majestic Princess®
DEPARTURES  Oct 26 MON Dec 18" FRI DEPARTURE | Feb 26 R DEPARTURES | Jan 11 MON Mar 23* TUE DEPARTURE | Mar 15* MON
Fares based on 26/10/20 sailing. “Fares are per person twin share. #Itinerary varies. “Fares are per person twin share. “Fares are per person twin share. * Itinerary varies and operates in reverse. #tinerary varies. Fares based on 7/10/20 sailing. “Fares are per person twin share. * Itinerary varies: Perth (Fremantle) to Hong Kong.
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aCcross the ditch

an unforgettable adventure onboard and on shore

Our Across the Ditch program brings local culture, entertainment, art, crafts and cuisine on board

to immerse your clients in all things ‘Kiw?’.

WINE AND DINE LIKE A LOCAL

Let your clients discover the Classic New
Zealand Wine Trail at Sea with more New
Zealand wines* than ever before. They
can:

- Dine on popular New Zealand cuisines
including fresh seafood, lamb and the
classic Pavlova

- Enjoy a Maori Hangi Dinner prepared in
the kitchens by our expert chefs

- Enjoy New Zealand Natural ice cream*

PRINCESS FAVOURITES

- Watch New Zealand films, best enjoyed
at Movies under the Stars®

- Learn about New Zealand’s rich history
you'll find a pop-up display from the
Auckland Museum on board

- Hear from a local Park Ranger as you
cruise through Fiordland”

*Charges may apply, available on Sunand Sea Princess only.
*+Weather permitting.

IMAGES: Top: Poi dancing; Fiordland National Park;
Te Puia Rotorua - Fraser Clements.

12

EXPERIENCE MAORI TRADITIONS

ON BOARD

Bringing local culture onboard your
clients will see, learn and be able to enjoy:

- The festivities at the Matariki Festival
celebrating timeless New Zealand
traditions, Maori performances including
the Kapa Haka and poi dancing, enriching
experiences, themed movies and events

- Learn local crafts
« Hear from our New Zealand Ambassadors

+ Discover the history of the Seven-Pleiades
with Stargazing at Sea

NEW SHORE EXCURSIONS
Exclusive, one of a kind excursions where
your clients can:

- Discover New Zealand’s famous sites
with local experts with the new ‘Local
Connections’ program

- Partake in exclusive Discovery™
Channel and Animal Planet™ shore tours

- Enjoy culinary adventures, cultural
experiences, thrill-seeking tours, tours
discovering landmarks and natural
wonders

NEW! great Darrier island overland experience

Experience an interstellar stargazing experience in one of only four Dark Sky Sanctuaries in

the world on this industry-first overland experience to Great Barrier Island. Guests can join this

excursion from Auckland and Tauranga on selected cruises.

the next wave of holiday travel

O.C'E'A./V

o
dajjioncie”

Make the most of your time away. With the Princess MedallionClass™ Experience, powered by

OceanMedallion™, you’ll enjoy a personalised, effortless holiday, so you can do more of what you love.

OceanMedallion™

You'll receive your own complimentary,
personalised OceanMedallion, a disc

the size of a ten-cent coin that you

carry throughout your cruise and
enables your MedallionClass Experience.
Your OceanMedallion is the colour that
reflects your Captain’s Circle loyalty
level and has your name, ship and sail
date laser-etched onto it. Carry or wear

it the way that best suits you — lanyard,
wristband, pendant, clip or keychain.
While the device may look like an
accessory, it’s what enables a more
seamless and carefree holiday experience.

MedallionNet™ Wi-Fi

On board Princess MedallionClass ships,
you can enjoy MedallionNet™, the best
Wi-Fi at sea. Delivering land-line

©2018 Carnival Corporation. Princess MedallionClass™, OceanMedallion™, MedallionNet™ are trademarks of Carnival Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

connectivity that lets you stream
your favourite shows, movies, music
and sports, MedallionNet helps

you stay connected to the internet
everywhere on board.

Easy, Expedited Boarding

Start your holiday even sooner with
expedited boarding on MedallionClass”
ships. Get OceanReady™ and upload
travel documents before you leave,

so you can board even faster.

M

Drinks On Demand

Revel in OceanNow™ — our enhanced
service with drink delivery throughout
the ship. All you need to order your
favourite beverage are your smart phone
and OceanMedallion, which means more
time relaxing and enjoying the ship.

A World Of Opportunities

Princess MedallionClass™ ships

unlock other ways for you to enjoy your

holiday including:

- Point-to-point wayfinding throughout
the ship

- Keyless stateroom entry

- Seamless payments on board

- New interactive family-friendly games
and experiences

- Wager on portals around the ship
or take the fun of the casino wherever
you please

- Popular travel series on your smart
phone and stateroom TV

Princess MedallionClass™ available on:
Regal Princess®, Crown Princess®,
Enchanted Princess® Caribbean Princess®,
Royal Princess® (13/4/19) and

Sky Princess® (27/10/19).

Visit princess.com/ocean for details.
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Summer 2020-2021 fares & itineraries

Departs

29 Aug 20

29 Aug 20

14 Sep 20
16 Sep 20
28Sep 20

110ct 20

230ct 20

5Nov 20

18 Nov 20

28 Nov 20

10 Dec 20

23Dec 20

5Jan21

1Jan21

24 Jan 21

6Feb 21

19 Feb 21

5Mar 21

5Mar 21
5Mar 21
5Mar 21
9 Mar 21

11 Mar 21

15 Mar 21

2Dec20

15 Dec 20

28 Dec 20
9Jan21

22Jan 21

3Feb21

14 Feb 21

26 Feb 21

14

Ship

Majestic

Majestic

Majestic
Majestic

Majestic

Majestic

Majestic

Majestic

Majestic

Majestic

Majestic

Majestic

Majestic

Majestic

Majestic

Majestic

Majestic

Majestic

Majestic
Majestic
Majestic

Majestic

Majestic

Majestic

Regal ®

Regal ®

Regal ®
Regal ®

Regal ®

Regal ®

Regal ®

Regal ®

Cruise

8053

8053A

8053B
8054
8055

8056

8057

8058

8059

8060

8061

8101

8102

8103

8104

8105

8106

8107

8107A
8107B
8107C
8107D

8107E

8107F

G034

G035

G101
G102

G103

G104

G105

G106

Nights

18

Itinerary

Hong Kong (overnight), Nha Trang, Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Singapore,
Darwin, Brisbane, Sydney

Hong Kong (overnight), Nha Trang, Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Singapore,
Darwin, Brishane

Brisbane, Sydney
Sydney, Noumea, Dravuni Island, Suva, Savusavu, Lautoka, Sydney

Sydney, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin (Port Chalmers),
Akaroa, Picton (for Marlborough Wine Region), Tauranga, Auckland,
Bay of Islands, Sydney

Sydney, Noumea, Dravuni Island, Suva, Savusavu, Lautoka, Sydney

Sydney, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin (Port Chalmers),
Akaroa, Wellington, Tauranga, Auckland, Bay of Islands, Sydney

Sydney, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin (Port Chalmers),
Christchurch (Lyttelton), Picton (for Marlborough Wine Region), Tauranga,
Auckland, Bay of Islands, Sydney

Sydney, Brishane, Airlie Beach (for the Whitsundays), Yorkeys Knob
(for Cairns), Port Douglas (for the Great Barrier Reef), Willis Island
(Scenic Cruising), Sydney

Sydney, Hobart, Melbourne, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising),
Dunedin (Port Chalmers), Akaroa, Tauranga, Auckland

Auckland, Tauranga, Wellington, Akaroa, Dunedin (Port Chalmers),
Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Hobart, Melbourne, Sydney

Sydney, Bay of Islands, Auckland, Tauranga, Wellington, Christchurch
(Lyttelton), Dunedin (Port Chalmers), Fiordland National Park
(Scenic Cruising), Sydney

Sydney, Port Arthur, Hobart, Great Oyster Bay & Freycinet Peninsula
(Scenic Cruising), Sydney

Sydney, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin (Port Chalmers),
Christchurch (Lyttelton), Wellington, Tauranga, Auckland, Bay of Islands,
Sydney

Sydney, Bay of Islands, Auckland, Tauranga, Wellington, Akaroa, Dunedin
(Port Chalmers), Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Sydney

Sydney, Bay of Islands, Auckland, Tauranga, Picton (for Marlborough
Wine Region), Christchurch (Lyttelton), Dunedin (Port Chalmers),
Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Sydney

Sydney, Noumea, Mystery Island, Suva, Dravuni Island, Savusavu,
Lautoka, Lifou, Sydney

Sydney, Hobart, Melbourne, Adelaide, Perth (Fremantle), Singapore,
Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Nha Trang, Hong Kong

Sydney, Hobart, Melbourne, Adelaide, Perth (Fremantle)
Sydney, Hobart, Melbourne, Adelaide
Sydney, Hobart, Melbourne

Melbourne, Adelaide, Perth (Fremantle), Singapore, Ho Chi Minh City
(Phu My), Nha Trang, Hong Kong

Adelaide, Perth (Fremantle), Singapore, Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My),
Nha Trang, Hong Kong

Perth (Fremantle), Singapore, Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Nha Trang,
Hong Kong

Sydney, Bay of Islands, Auckland, Tauranga, Picton (for Marlborough
Wine Region), Christchurch (Lyttelton), Dunedin (Port Chalmers),
Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Sydney

Sydney, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin (Port Chalmers),
Christchurch (Lyttelton), Wellington, Tauranga, Auckland, Bay of Islands,
Sydney

Sydney, Noumea, Dravuni Island, Suva, Savusavu, Lautoka, Sydney

Sydney, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin (Port Chalmers),
Christchurch (Lyttelton), Picton (for Marlborough Wine Region), Tauranga,
Auckland, Bay of Islands, Sydney

Sydney, Hobart, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin
(Port Chalmers), Akaroa, Picton (for Marlborough Wine Region), Wellington,
Tauranga, Auckland

Auckland, Tauranga, Wellington, Christchurch (Lyttelton), Dunedin
(Port Chalmers), Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Hobart, Sydney

Sydney, Hobart, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin
(Port Chalmers), Akaroa, Picton (for Marlborough Wine Region), Wellington,
Tauranga, Auckland

Auckland, Picton (for Marlborough Wine Region), Auckland

Interior

$2,399

$2,149

$349
$1,999
$2,499

$1,999

$2,299

$2,299

$1,749

$2,149

$2,299

$2,799

$1,399

$2,499

$2,199

$2,299

$2,299

$2,799

$1,499
$829
$549

$2,249

$1,999

$1,449

$2,199

$2,599

$2,399
$2,499

$2,149

$2,049

$2,149

$749

Oceanview Balcony

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Twin share, per person fares from”*

$3,049

$2,699

$449
$2,699
$3,199

$2,699

$2,999

$2,999

$2,299

$2,799

$3,049

$3,499

$1,599

$3,199

$2,899

$2,999

$3,149

$3,549

$1,899
$1,019
$699

$2,849

$2,549

$1,849

$2,899

$3,299

$3,249
$3,199

$2,799

$2,699

$2,799

$949

Deluxe
Balcony

$3,199

$2,849

$499
$2,849
$3,349

$2,849

$3,149

$3,149

$2,449

$2,949

$3,199

$3,649

$1,649

$3,349

$3,049

$3,149

$3,299

$3,749

$2,049

$1,069
$749

$3,049

$2,699

$1,999

$3,049

$3,449

$3,399
$3,349

$2,949

$2,849

$2,949

$999

Mini-Suite Club Class

$3,449

$3,049

$549
$3,079
$3,699

$3,079

$3,499

$3,499

$2,799

$3,299

$3,549

$3,999

$1,899

$3,699

$3,399

$3,499

$3,599

$4,049

$2,299
$1,249
$799

$3,299

$2,899

$2,149

$3,399

$3,799

$3,649
$3,699

$3,299

$3,199

$3,299

$1,149

$4,599

$4,099

$699
$3,799
$4,449

$3,799

$4,199

$4,199

$3,349

$3,949

$4,299

$4,749

$2,249

$4,449

$4,099

$4,199

$4,399

$5,049

$2,799
$1,549
$999

$4,449

$3,899

$2,899

$4,099

$4,549

$4,449
$4,449

$3,949

$3,849

$3,949

$1,399

Suite

$5,549

$4,949

$899
$4,969
$5,799

$4,969

$5,599

$5,599

$4,399

$5,599

$6,049

$6,099

$2,749

$5,799

$5,499

$5,599

$5,799

$6,449

$3,299
$1,949
$1,249
$5,199

$4,599

$3,399

$5,499

$5,899

$5,999
$5,799

$5,599

$5,499

$5,599

$1,649

Departs

2 Mar 21

14 Mar 21

27 Mar 21

70ct 20

70ct 20

70ct 20

220ct 20

26 0ct 20

26 Oct 20

280ct 20

10 Nov 20
12 Nov 20
16 Nov 20

29 Nov 20

13 Dec 20

13 Dec 20

18 Dec 20

20 Dec 20

2Jan21

4Jan21
9Jan21

14 Jan21

27 Jan 21

9Feb 21

22Feb 21

22Feb 21
26Feb 21

28Feb 21

13 Mar 21

15Mar 21
20 Mar 21

25Mar 21

Ship

Regal ®

Regal ®

Regal ®

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire
Sapphire
Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire
Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire
Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire
Sapphire

Sapphire

Cruise

G107

G108

G109

HO42

HO42A

H042B

Ho42C

H042D

HO42E

HO043

H044
HO44A
HO45

HO46

HO047

HO47A

H047B

HI101

H102

H102A
H103

H104

H105

H106

H107

H107A
H107B

H108

H109

HI09A
H1O

HM

Nights

12

13

Itinerary

Auckland, Tauranga, Christchurch (Lyttelton), Dunedin (Port Chalmers),
Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Hobart, Melbourne, Sydney

Sydney, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin (Port Chalmers),
Christchurch (Lyttelton), Wellington, Tauranga, Auckland, Bay of Islands,
Sydney

Sydney, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin (Port Chalmers),
Christchurch (Lyttelton), Wellington, Tauranga, Auckland, Bay of Islands,
Sydney

Shanghai, Hong Kong, Nha Trang, Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Singapore,
Bali (Benoa), Perth (Fremantle), Adelaide, Melbourne

Shanghai, Hong Kong, Nha Trang, Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Singapore,
Bali (Benoa), Perth (Fremantle)

Shanghai, Hong Kong, Nha Trang, Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Singapore,
Bali (Benoa), Perth (Fremantle), Adelaide

Perth (Fremantle), Adelaide, Melbourne

Adelaide, Melbourne, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising),
Dunedin (Port Chalmers), Wellington, Napier, Tauranga, Auckland,
Melbourne, Adelaide

Adelaide, Melbourne

Melbourne, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin
(Port Chalmers), Wellington, Napier, Tauranga, Auckland, Melbourne

Melbourne, Adelaide, Kangaroo Island, Port Lincoln, Melbourne
Adelaide, Kangaroo Island, Port Lincoln, Melbourne

Melbourne, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin
(Port Chalmers), Akaroa, Picton (for Marlborough Wine Region),
Tauranga, Auckland, Melbourne

Melbourne, Sydney, Airlie Beach (for the Whitsundays), Yorkeys Knob
(for Cairns), Port Douglas (for the Great Barrier Reef), Willis Island
(Scenic Cruising), Brisbane, Newcastle, Melbourne

Melbourne, Phillip Island, Port Lincoln, Kangaroo Island, Adelaide,
Melbourne

Melbourne, Phillip Island, Port Lincoln, Kangaroo Island, Adelaide

Adelaide, Melbourne, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising),
Dunedin (Port Chalmers), Akaroa, Wellington, Napier, Tauranga, Auckland,
Melbourne, Adelaide

Melbourne, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin
(Port Chalmers), Akaroa, Wellington, Napier, Tauranga, Auckland, Melbourne

Melbourne, Adelaide, Kangaroo Island, Port Lincoln, Phillip Island,
Melbourne

Adelaide, Kangaroo Island, Port Lincoln, Phillip Island, Melbourne

Melbourne, Great Oyster Bay & Freycinet Peninsula (Scenic Cruising),
Hobart, Port Arthur, Melbourne

Melbourne, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin
(Port Chalmers), Akaroa, Picton (for Marlborough Wine Region),
Tauranga, Auckland, Melbourne

Melbourne, Auckland, Tauranga, Wellington, Akaroa, Dunedin
(Port Chalmers), Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Melbourne

Melbourne, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin
(Port Chalmers), Akaroa, Picton (for Marlborough Wine Region),
Napier, Tauranga, Auckland, Melbourne

Melbourne, Port Lincoln, Kangaroo Island, Adelaide, Melbourne
Melbourne, Port Lincoln, Kangaroo Island, Adelaide

Adelaide, Melbourne, Isle of Pines, Mystery Island, Port Vila,
Champagne Bay, Noumea, Melbourne, Adelaide

Melbourne, Isle of Pines, Mystery Island, Port Vila, Champagne Bay,
Noumea, Melbourne

Melbourne, Adelaide, Kangaroo Island, Port Lincoln, Phillip Island,
Melbourne

Adelaide, Kangaroo Island, Port Lincoln, Phillip Island, Melbourne

Melbourne, Great Oyster Bay & Freycinet Peninsula (Scenic Cruising),
Port Arthur, Hobart, Melbourne

Melbourne, Eden, Sydney

@ Princess MedallionClass™ sailing — look for the blue dot.

Interior

$2,199

$2,299

$2,299

$2,649

$1,899

$2,399

$1,079

$2,599

$329

$2,099

$1,199
$799
$2,099

$2,199

$1,299

$949

$3,049

$2,799

$1,449

$1,049
$1,049

$2,299

$2,099

$2,099

$1,199

$799
$2,599

$1,999

$1,399

$999
$999

$499

Oceanview

N/A

N/A

N/A

$3,349

$2,399

$3,049

$1,439

$3,349

$429

$2,699

$1,449
$949
$2,699

$2,799

$1,699

$1,219

$3,849

$3,499

$1,749

$1,249
$1,249

$2,899

$2,699

$2,699

$1,449

$949
$3,299

$2,499

$1,699

$1,199
$1,199

$599

Twin share, per person fares from"

Balcony

$2,949

$2,999

$2,999

$3,649

$2,599

$3,299

$1,559

$3,849

$499

$2,899

$1,649
$1,099
$2,899

$3,199

$1,799

$1,299

$4,099

$3,849

$1,999

$1,449
$1,419

$3,099

$2,899

$2,899

$1,649

$1,099
$3,799

$2,849

$1,899

$1,349
$1,349

$649

Deluxe
Balcony

$3,099

$3,149

$3,149

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

Mini-Suite Club Class

$3,499

$3,499

$3,499

$4,549

$3,249

$4,099

$1,919

$4,699

$599

$3,599

$1,899
$1,249
$3,599

$3,899

$2,199

$1,549

$5,049

$4,399

$2,299

$1,649
$1,649

$3,799

$3,599

$3,599

$1,899

$1,249
$4,599

$3,499

$2,229

$1,599
$1,599

$749

$4,149

$4,199

$4,199

$5,499

$4,149

$5,299

$2,249

$5,549

$749

$4,249

$2,249
$1,499
$4,249

$4,599

$2,599

$1,849

$5,949

$5,099

$2,699

$1,949
$1,949

$4,449

$4,249

$4,249

$2,249

$1,499
$5,549

$4,199

$2,649

$1,899
$1,899

$949

W

Suite

$5,999

$5,599

$5,599

$6,399

$4,549

$5,799

$2,819

$7,099

$949

$5,299

$2,849
$1,899
$5,299

$5,749

$3,299

$2,349

$7,499

$6,449

$3,399

$2,449
$2,449

$5,499

$5,299

$5,299

$2,849

$1,899
$6,799

$5,149

$3,299

$2,349
$2,349

$1,099
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Summer 2020-2021 fares & itineraries

Departs

25Mar 21

28 Mar 21

28 Mar 21
30Mar21

14 Apr 21

14 Apr 21

29 Apr 21

1May 21

14 May 21
16 May 21

18 May 21

230ct 20

230ct 20

4 Nov 20

9 Nov 20
16 Nov 20

30 Nov 20
7Dec20
12 Dec 20
15 Dec 20
23Dec 20

7Jan21
MJan21

Mlan21

23 Jan 21

6Feb21
10Feb 21

10Feb 21
15Feb 21
21Feb 21

21Feb 21

19 Mar 21

21 Mar 21

29 Mar 21
31Mar 21

2Apr21

16

Ship

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire
Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire

Sapphire
Sapphire

Sapphire

Sea

Sea

Sea

Sea

Sea

Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea

Sea

Sea

Sea

Sea

Sea

Sea

Sea

Sea
Sea

Sea

Sea

Sea

Sea

Sea

Sea

Sea

Cruise

HIMA

HI2

HI2A
H12B

HI13

H113A

H13B

H14

HI4A
HN5

HI15A

Co18

CO18A

Co19

€020
€021

€022
€023
€024
€025
c1o1

102
C103

C103A

C104

€105
C106

C106A
C106B
Cio7

C107A

C107D

€108

C108A
€109

C109A

Nights

20

22

20

14

©® W U~

28

26

Itinerary

Melbourne, Eden, Sydney, Brisbane, Yorkeys Knob (for Cairns),
Alotau (Milne Bay), Darwin, Kimberley Coast (Scenic Cruising), Broome,
Geraldton, Perth (Fremantle)

Sydney, Brishane, Yorkeys Knob (for Cairns), Alotau (Milne Bay), Darwin,
Kimberley Coast (Scenic Cruising), Broome, Geraldton, Perth (Fremantle)

Sydney, Brishane

Brisbane, Yorkeys Knob (for Cairns), Alotau (Milne Bay), Darwin,
Kimberley Coast (Scenic Cruising), Broome, Geraldton, Perth (Fremantle)

Perth (Fremantle), Geraldton, Broome, Kimberley Coast (Scenic Cruising),
Darwin, Yorkeys Knob (for Cairns), Alotau (Milne Bay), Brisbane, Sydney

Perth (Fremantle), Geraldton, Broome, Kimberley Coast (Scenic Cruising),
Darwin, Yorkeys Knob (for Cairns), Alotau (Milne Bay), Brisbane

Brisbane, Sydney, Isle of Pines, Port Vila, Champagne Bay, Rabaul,
Kiriwina Island, Kawanasausau Strait (Scenic Cruising), Alotau (Milne Bay),
Brisbane

Sydney, Isle of Pines, Port Vila, Champagne Bay, Rabaul, Kiriwina Island,
Alotau (Milne Bay), Kawanasausau Strait (Scenic Cruising), Brisbane, Sydney

Brishane, Sydney, Brishane

Sydney, Brishane, Darwin, Singapore, Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Nha Trang,
Hong Kong, Busan, Shanghai

Brisbane, Darwin, Singapore, Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Nha Trang,
Hong Kong, Busan, Shanghai

Singapore, Phuket, Langkawi, Penang, Kuala Lumpur (Port Kelang),
Bali (Benoa), Perth (Fremantle)

Singapore, Phuket, Langkawi, Penang, Kuala Lumpur (Port Kelang),
Bali (Benoa), Perth (Fremantle), Margaret River (Busselton), Albany,
Adelaide

Perth (Fremantle), Margaret River (Busselton), Albany, Adelaide
Adelaide, Hobart, Port Arthur, Burnie, Adelaide

Adelaide, Burnie, Hobart, Eden, Sydney, Newcastle, Brisbane, Melbourne,
Adelaide

Adelaide, Hobart, Port Arthur, Burnie, Adelaide

Adelaide, Albany, Margaret River (Busselton), Perth (Fremantle)
Perth (Fremantle), Margaret River (Busselton), Perth (Fremantle)
Perth (Fremantle), Geraldton, Broome, Exmouth, Perth (Fremantle)

Perth (Fremantle), Lombok, Komodo Island, Makassar (Ujung Pandang),
Semarang, Bali (Benoa), Geraldton, Perth (Fremantle)

Perth (Fremantle), Albany, Margaret River (Busselton), Perth (Fremantle)

Perth (Fremantle), Lombok, Kuala Lumpur (Port Kelang), Penang,
Langkawi, Phuket, Singapore

Perth (Fremantle), Lombok, Kuala Lumpur (Port Kelang), Penang,
Langkawi, Phuket, Singapore, Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Sihanoukville,
Bangkok (Laem Chabang), Ko Samui, Bali (Benoa), Perth (Fremantle)

Singapore, Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Sihanoukville, Bangkok
(Laem Chabang), Ko Samui, Bali (Benoa), Perth (Fremantle)

Perth (Fremantle), Albany, Margaret River (Busselton), Perth (Fremantle)

Perth (Fremantle), Margaret River (Busselton), Albany, Adelaide,
Melbourne, Burnie, Hobart, Sydney

Perth (Fremantle), Margaret River (Busselton), Albany, Adelaide
Adelaide, Melbourne, Burnie, Hobart, Sydney

Sydney, Hobart, Burnie, Melbourne, Adelaide, Albany, Margaret River
(Busselton), Perth (Fremantle), Broome, Kimberley Coast (Scenic Cruising),
Darwin, Cairns, Alotau (Milne Bay), Brisbane, Sydney

Sydney, Hobart, Burnie, Melbourne, Adelaide, Albany, Margaret River
(Busselton), Perth (Fremantle), Broome, Kimberley Coast (Scenic Cruising),
Darwin, Cairns, Alotau (Milne Bay), Brishane

Brisbane, Sydney, Airlie Beach (for the Whitsundays), Cairns, Port Douglas
(for the Great Barrier Reef), Willis Island (Scenic Cruising), Brisbane

Sydney, Airlie Beach (for the Whitsundays), Cairns, Port Douglas
(for the Great Barrier Reef), Willis Island (Scenic Cruising), Brisbane, Sydney

Brisbane, Sydney, Brishane

Sydney, Brishane, Kawanasausau Strait (Scenic Cruising), Alotau (Milne Bay),
Conflict Islands, Kiriwina Island, Kitava, Rabaul, Honiara (Guadalcanal), Sydney

Brishane, Kawanasausau Strait (Scenic Cruising), Alotau (Milne Bay),
Conflict Islands, Kiriwina Island, Kitava, Rabaul, Honiara (Guadalcanal), Sydney

Interior

$3,499

$2,999

$329
$2,649

$2,999

$2,649

$2,449

$2,449

$599
$2,799

$2,549

$1,999

$2,839

$829

$1,299
$2,199

$1,299
$829
$529
$1,599

$2,699

$729
$1,999

$4,249

$2,249

$699
$1,899

$829
$999
$5,299

$4,929

$1,599

$1,599

$599
$2,449

$2,099

Oceanview Balcony

$4,549

$3,899

$429
$3,449

$3,899

$3,449

$3,249

$3,249

$799
$3,499

$3,199

$2,599

$3,689

$1,19

$1,599
$2,799

$1,599
$1,119
$679
$1,999
$3,499

$929
$2,599

$5,499

$2,899

$879
$2,499

$1,19
$1,349
$7,399

$6,879

$2,099

$2,099

$799
$3,199

$2,799

$5,249

$4,499

$499
$3,969

$4,499

$3,969

$3,599

$3,599

$859
$3,799

$3,449

$2,999

$4,249

$1,299

$1,799
$3,199

$1,799
$1,289
$749
$2,249
$3,899

$1,049
$2,999

$6,399

$3,399

$999
$2,949

$1,299
$1,549
$9,449

$8,779

$2,499

$2,499

$999
$3,699

$3,199

Deluxe
Balcony

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

Twin share, per person fares from*

Mini-Suite Club Class

$6,149

$5,299

$599
$4,679

$5,299

$4,679

$4,799

$4,799

$999
$4,749

$4,299

$3,799

$5,389

$1,679

$2,449
$4,399

$2,449
$1,669
$899
$3,049
$4,899

$1,249
$3,799

$8,099

$4,299

$1,199
$3,749

$1,679
$1,999
$11,349

$10,539

$3,199

$3,249

$1,199
$5,099

$4,449

$7,199

$6,199

$749
$5,499

$6,199

$5,499

$5,699

$5,699

$1,199
$5,699

$5,549

$4,749

$6,699

$1,999

$2,849
$5,149

$2,849
$1,999
$1,099
$3,549
$6,099

$1,499
$4,749

$9,449

$5,399

$1,449
$4,349

$1,999
$2,349
$12,799

$11,849

$3,749

$3,799

$1,449
$5,999

$5,299

Suite

$9,299

$7,999

$949
$7,059

$7,999

$7,059

$6,399

$6,399

$1,459
$6,699

$6,099

$5,599

$7,939

$2,479

$3,349
$6,199

$3,349
$2,479
$1,429
$4,099
$7,099

$1,949
$5,599

$11,999

$6,399

$1,899
$5,599

$2,479
$2,979
$15,099

$14,029

$4,799

$4,849

$1,899
$6,699

$5,799

Departs

15 Apr 21

29 Apr21

29 Apr 21
1May 21

40ct 20
60ct 20

60ct20
80ct 20

3 Nov 20

5Nov 20

19 Nov 20
23 Nov 20

7Dec 20

14 Dec 20

28 Dec 20

MJan21

21Jan21
25Jan21

8Feb 21

18 Feb 21

22Feb 21

8Mar21

23Mar 21

Ship

Sea

Sea

Sea

Sea

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Cruise

C1o

can

CImA
cimB

S014C
S015

SO15A
S015C

S016

S017

S018
S019

S020

S021

S101

S102

S103
S104

S105

S106

S107

S108

S109

Nights

14

35

35

28

28

Itinerary

Sydney, Noumea, Mystery Island, Dravuni Island, Suva, Savusavu, Lautoka,
Isle of Pines, Sydney

Sydney, Brishane, Suva, Cross International Date Line, Pago Pago, Honolulu,
Maui (Lahaina), Hilo, Kona, Kauai (Nawiliwili), Tahiti (Papeete), Moorea,
Bora Bora, Cross International Date Line, Auckland, Bay of Islands, Sydney

Sydney, Brisbane

Brishane, Suva, Cross International Date Line, Pago Pago, Honolulu, Maui
(Lahaina), Hilo, Kona, Kauai (Nawiliwili), Tahiti (Papeete), Moorea, Bora Bora,
Cross International Date Line, Auckland, Bay of Islands, Sydney, Brisbane

Brisbane, Sydney, Brisbane

Sydney, Brisbane, Alotau (Milne Bay), Cairns, Darwin, Kimberley Coast
(Scenic Cruising), Broome, Perth (Fremantle), Margaret River (Busselton),
Albany, Adelaide, Hobart, Burnie, Melbourne, Sydney

Sydney, Brishane

Brishane, Alotau (Milne Bay), Cairns, Darwin, Kimberley Coast (Scenic
Cruising), Broome, Perth (Fremantle), Margaret River (Busselton), Albany,
Adelaide, Hobart, Burnie, Melbourne, Sydney, Brisbane

Sydney, Brishbane

Brishane, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin (Port Chalmers),
Akaroa, Wellington, Napier, Tauranga, Auckland, Brishane

Brisbane, Airlie Beach (for the Whitsundays), Brisbane

Brishane, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin (Port Chalmers),
Akaroa, Picton (for Marlborough Wine Region), Tauranga, Auckland, Brisbane

Brisbane, Airlie Beach (for the Whitsundays), Cairns, Port Douglas (for the
Great Barrier Reef), Willis Island (Scenic Cruising), Brisbane

Brisbane, Noumea, Suva, Dravuni Island, Champagne Bay, Port Vila,
Mystery Island, Lifou, Brisbane

Brishane, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin (Port Chalmers),
Akaroa, Wellington, Napier, Tauranga, Auckland, Brishane

Brishane, Kawanasausau Strait (Scenic Cruising), Alotau (Milne Bay), Kitava,
Rabaul, Kiriwina Island, Conflict Islands, Brisbane

Brisbane, Airlie Beach (for the Whitsundays), Brisbane

Brishane, Auckland, Tauranga, Napier, Wellington, Akaroa, Dunedin
(Port Chalmers), Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Brisbane

Brisbane, Burnie, Great Oyster Bay & Freycinet Peninsula (Scenic Cruising),
Port Arthur, Hobart, Sydney, Brisbane

Brisbane, Airlie Beach (for the Whitsundays), Brisbane

Brishane, Fiordland National Park (Scenic Cruising), Dunedin (Port Chalmers),
Akaroa, Picton (for Marlborough Wine Region), Napier, Tauranga, Auckland,
Brishane

Brisbane, Cairns, Alotau (Milne Bay), Darwin, Kimberley Coast
(Scenic Cruising), Broome, Geraldton, Perth (Fremantle)

Perth (Fremantle), Bali (Benoa), Kuala Lumpur (Port Kelang), Penang,
Langkawi, Phuket, Singapore

Interior

$2,099

$6,599

$299
$6,599

$599
$5,299

$299
$5,299

$299

$2,199

$599
$2,199

$1,299

$2,799

$2,799

$1,749

$599
$2,199

$1,699

$599

$2,199

$2,649

$1,999

Oceanview

$2,699

$8,099

$399
$8,099

$829
$7,399

$399
$7,399

$399

$2,799

$829
$2,799

$1,599

$3,499

$3,499

$2,199

$829
$2,799

$2,149

$829

$2,799

$3,789

$2,599

Balcony

$3,099

$11,749

$499
$1,749

$949
$9,449

$499
$9,449

$499

$3,199

$949
$3,199

$1,799

$3,999

$3,999

$2,549

$949
$3,199

$2,549

$949

$3,199

$4,459

$2,999

Deluxe
Balcony

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Twin share, per person fares from"

Mini-Suite Club Class

$4,099

$14,149

$599
$14,149

$1,149
$11,349

$599
$11,349

$599

$4,399

$1,149
$4,399

$2,449

$5,399

$5,349

$3,549

$1,149
$4,399

$3,599

$1,149

$4,399

$5,559

$3,799

$4,899

$15,949

$749
$15,949

$1,399
$12,799

$749
$12,799

$749

$5,149

$1,399
$5,149

$2,849

$6,349

$6,149

$4,199

$1,399
$5,149

$4,199

$1,399

$5,149

$6,449

$4,749

=z

Suite

$5,999

$18,799

$949
$18,799

$1,749
$15,099

$949
$15,099

$949

$6,199

$1,749
$6,199

$3,349

$7,449

$7,349

$4,649

$1,749
$6,199

$4,699

$1,749

$6,199

$7,409

$5,599
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the Princess fleet

- cruising from australia & new zealand

The Princess fleet cruising from Australia and New Zealand includes 5 spectacular ships,
each offering an array of exceptional amenities, including elegant main dining rooms, a
thrilling gaming cdsino, theatres, lounges, freshwater pools and more.

Plus, select ships offer the,sf signature features:

Regal Majestic
Princess® Princess®

Guests

Balconies

Movies Under the Stars®
(poolside theatre)

The Sanctuary
(relaxing retreat for adults)*

Hollywood Pool Conservatory
Lotus Spa®* & Fitness Centre
Italian-inspired Piazza

The SeaWalk® & SeaView Bar

MedallionClass™
Specialty Restaurants

SHARE™* by Curtis Stone
La Mer* (A French Bistro)
Harmony* (Cantonese)

Sabatini’s™ Italian Trattoria

Crown Grill™*
(steak & seafood)

Sterling Steakhouse™*
Vines* (wine bar)
Chef’s Table Lumiere*
Kai Sushi*

The Salty Dog Gastropub™*
International Café

(24-hour coffees, desserts,
sandwiches and tapas)*

Venues and dining options vary by ship. +*Nominal charges may apply.

Sapphire

Princess®

Sea
Princess®

Sun
Princess®




>
PRINCESS CRUISES

come back newr

Departs Ship Cruise Nights Itinerary

Departs Ship Cruise Nights lItinerary

Departs Ship

Cruise Nights

Itinerary

Cruise to/from Sydney

Cruise to/from Brisbane

Cruise to/from Perth

29Aug20 Majestic 8053 18 Asia & Australia 29Aug20 Majestic  8053A 16 Asia & Australia 70ct20 Sapphire HO42A 15 Asia & Australia
14Sep20 Majestic  8053B 2 Australia Getaway 14Sep20 Majestic  8053B 2 Australia Getaway 220ct20 Sapphire  H042C 6 Australia Getaway
16Sep20 Majestic 8054 12 Fiji 40ct 20 Sun S014C 4 Australia Getaway 230ct 20 Sea Co18 12 Treasures of Southeast
285ep20 Majestic 8055 13 New Zealand 60ct20  Sun  SOISA 2 Australia Getaway Asia
60ct20  Sun  SO5 28  Round Australia 80ct20  Sun  SOISC 28 Round Australia 4Nov20  Sea  CO19 5 Australia Getaway
60ct20  Sun  SOSA 2 Australia Getaway 3Nov20  Sun SOI6 2 Australia Getaway 7Dec20  Sea (025 5  Australia Getaway
N0ct20 Majestic 8056 12 Fii 5Nov20  Sun SOI7 14 NewZealand 12Dec20  Sea (024 3 ‘G’VeetSte"‘ Australia
" away
230ct20 Majestic 8057 13 New Zealand 19 Nov 20 Sun S018 4 Australia Getaway
. 15 Dec 20 Sea €025 8 Coral Coast
3Nov 20 Sun S016 2 Australia Getaway 23Nov20  Sun S019 14 New Zealand -
— 23Dec20 Sea C101 15 Indonesia
5Nov20 Majestic 8058 13 New Zealand 7Dec20 Sun 5020 7 Queensland -
— 7Jan21 Sea 102 4 Western Australia
18Nov20 Majestic 8059 10  Queensland 14Dec20  Sun S021 14 i Getaway
28Nov20 Majestic 8060 12 Australia & New Zealand 28Dec20  Sun SI01 14 New Zealand NJan2l  Sea €03 12 Treasures of Southeast
2Dec 20 Regal G034 13 New Zealand MJan21 Sun $102 10 Papua New Guinea Asia
10Dec20 Majestic 8061 13 Australia & New Zealand 2Jan21  Sun SI03 4 Australia Getaway NJan2l  Sea  CIO3A 26  Southeast Asia Grand
15Dec20  Regal G035 13 NewZealand 25Jn21 S SI104 14 NewZealand Adventure
23Dec20  Majestic 8101 3 New Zealand 8Feb 21 Sun $105 10 Tasmania 23 Jan 21 Sea C104 14 Treasures of Asia
28Dec20  Regal G101 2 Fi 18 Feb 21 Sun S106 4 Australia Getaway 6Feb 21 Sea 105 4 Z\/eetztvelrar;/\ustralia
5Jan2l  Majestic 8102 6 Tasmania 21Feb 21 Sea C107A 26 Round Australia -
22Feb 21 sun S107 14 New Zealand 10Feb 21 Sea C106 1 Southern Australia
9Jan21 Regal G102 13 New Zealand Explorer
NJan21  Majestic 8103 13 New Zealand 13) T:r 2211 2”" ;]007?) :2 gortherln E:plorer 10Feb2l  Sea  CIO6A 5  Australia Getaway
22Jan21  Regal  GIO3 12 Australia & New Zealand - Mar 7 s e;_ WA 2 Auetenf, ag " 5Mar21  Majestic  8107A 10 Southern Australia &
240n21 Majestic 8104 13 New Zealand » Ma’ ) a';p e qoon 1 A”S ’alfa Ge away Tasmania
3Feb2l  Regal  GI04 T Australia & New Zealand ar e iisirala Gefaway 8Mar2l  Sun  SI08 15 Northem Explorer
6Feb21  Majestic 8105 13 New Zealand 30Mar21 Sapphire  H1ZB 15 Northern Explo-rer 15Mar21  Majestic  8107F n Asia & Australia
10 Feb 21 Sea C106 1 Southern Australia ZApr 21 Sea C109A 13 PapuaNew Guinea 23Mar 21 Sun S109 12 Treasures of Southeast
Explorer 14 Apr21  Sapphire  H113A 15 Northern Explorer Asia
14 Feb 21 Regal G105 12 Australia & New Zealand 29 Apr21  Sapphire  H1I3B 15 Papua Ne‘{V.GUinea & 30Mar21 Sapphire  HI12B 15 Northern Explorer
South Pacific ]
15 Feb 21 Sea C106B 6  Australia Getaway - 14Apr21  Sapphire  HN3 17 Northern Explorer
29 Apr 21 Sea CIlA 2 Australia Getaway B
19Feb21 Majestic 8106 14 Fiji o 14 Apr21  Sapphire  H113A 15 Northern Explorer
1May 21 Sea CImB 35 Hawaii, Tahiti & - -
21Feb21  Sea €107 28 Round Australia South Pacific Cruise to/from Adelaide
21Feb21  Sea  CI07A 26  Round Australia 14May21 Sapphire HI4A 4 Australia Getaway 70ct20 Sapphire H042B 19 Asia & Australia
2 Mar 21 Regal G107 12 Australia & New Zealand 18May 21  Sapphire  HTI5A 20  Asia & Australia 230ct 20 Sea CO18A 17 Treasures of Southeast
5Mar2l  Majestic 8107 21 Asia& Australia Cruise to/from Melbourne Asia
5Mar2l  Majestic  8107A 10 Southern Australia & 70020 Sapphie  HO42 21 Asia&Australia 260ct20 Sapphire HO42D 17 New Zealand
Tasmania 260ct20  Sapphi HO42E 2 Australia Get
cvnal Wesic 808 6 Seuthon At 220ct20 Sapphire  HO42C 6  Australia Getaway it g o a‘;p e o A”S ralfa Ge anay
o ajestic Brolorar 260ct20 Sapphire HO42E 2 Australia Getaway ov e > Australla Getaway
: 280ct20 Sapphire  HO043 13 New Zealand ONov20  Sea €020 7  Tasmania
5Mar21  Majestic  8107C 4 Australia Getaway ONor20 Sabori Hods . Southern Austal 12Nov20 Sapphire HO44A 4 Australia Getaway
W4Mar2l  Regal  GIO8 13 NewZealand 020 Sapphire outhern Australia
Explorer 16 Nov 20 Sea co21 14 Eastern & Southern
25Mar 21 Sapphire HIM 3 Australia Getaway 12Nov20 Sapphire  HOA4A 4 Australia Getaway Explore.r
27 Mar 21 Regall G109 13 New Zealand 16Nov20 Sapphire  HO45 3 New Zealand 30 Nov 20 Sea €022 7 Tasmania
28Mar21  Sapphire  H112 17 Northern Explorer 29Nov20 Sapphire  HO46 14 Queensland 7Dec 20 Sea €023 5 Australia Getaway
28 Mar21 Sapphire  HI12A 2 Australia Getaway 13Dec20 Sapphire  HO47 7 Southern Australia 13Dec20 Sapphire  HO47A 5 Australia Getaway
31Mar 21 Sea C109 15 Papua New Guinea Explorer 18Dec20 Sapphire H047B 17 New Zealand
2 Apr21 Sea CI09A 13 Papua New Guinea 13Dec20 Sapphire  HO47A 5 Australia Getaway 4Jan21  Sapphire  H102A 5 Australia Getaway
14 Apr21  Sapphire  HI1I3 17 Northern Explorer 20Dec20 Sapphire  HI101 13 New Zealand 10 Feb 21 Sea C106A 5 Australia Getaway
15 Apr 21 Sea cno 14 Fiji 2Jan21  Sapphire  HI02 7 Southern Australia 15Feb 21 Sea C106B 6 Australia Getaway
29Apr2l  Sea  CM 35 Hawai, Tahiti & South : Explorer 22Feh21 Sapphire HIOTA 4 Australia Getaway
Pacific 4Jan2| Sapphire HI02A 5 Austraia Getaway 26Feh2l Sapphire HIOTB 17 New Caledonia & Vanuatu
29 Apr 21 sea ana 2 Australia Getaway 9dan21 Sapph!re HIO3 5 Tasmania 5Mar21  Majestic  8107B 6 Southern Australia
TMay2l  Sapphire  H1l4 15 PapuaNew Guinea & 14Jan21  Sapphire  HI04 13 New Zealand Explorer
South Pacific 27Jan21  Sapphire  HIOS 13 New Zealand NMar2l  Majestic  8I07E 15  Asia & Australia
WMay21 Sapphire HTM4A 4 Australia Getaway 9Feb21 Sapphire  HIO6 13 New Zealand 15Mar2l Sapphire HI09A 5  Australia Getaway
16 May 21 Sapphil H15 22 Asia & Australi i i .
ay apphire sia & Australia 22Feb21 Sapphire  H107 6 Eg;lt:reerrn Australia Cruise to/from Auckland
22Feb2l  Sapphire  HIO7A 4 Australia Getaway 28Nov20 Majestic 8060 12 Australia & New Zealand
28Feb2l Sapphire  HIO8 3 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 10Dec20  Majestic 8061 13 Australia & New Zealand
5Mar2l  Majestic  8107C 4 Australia Getaway 22Jan21 Regal G103 12 Australia & New Zealand
9Mar2l  Majestic  8107D 17 Asia& Australia 3Feb 21 Regal G104 n Australia & New Zealand
13Mar2]  Sapphire  H109 7 Southern Australia 14 Feb 21 Regal G105 12 Australia & New Zealand
Explorer 26 Feb 21 Regal G106 4 New Zealand Getaway
15Mar21  Sapphire  HIO9A 5  Australia Getaway 2Mar21  Regal G107 12 Australia & New Zealand
20Mar21 Sapphire  HNO 5 Tasmania
PO Box 1429. Ch o NSW 2057 25Mar 21 Sapphire HM 3 Australia Getaway
X , Chatswoo 25Mar21  Sapphire  HINA 20 Northern Explorer

©Princess Cruises 2017. Ships of Bermudan registry.




